
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL TWINS MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

HAGERSTOWN SPEEDWAY - HAGERSTOWN, MARYLAND

ROUND 10 OF 22 - JULY 9, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

HAGERSTOWN HALF-MILE
17B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #20 #23 #26 #27#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. B. Bergen R. Pearson

1 H-D H-D H-D H-D KAW H-D H-D H-D H-DH-D

1 1:19.160 37.192 26.583 40.173 1:11.481 26.679 26.734 26.476 26.58026.262

2 24.124 24.669 24.706 24.260 24.355 24.662 25.075 25.076 25.05724.504

3 24.089 24.700 24.851 24.298 24.343 24.603 24.788 24.754 24.66124.458

4 24.194 24.482 24.668 24.352 24.297 24.713 24.744 24.686 24.62324.343

5 24.368 24.575 24.790 24.253 24.241 24.486 24.791 24.917 24.90824.392

6 24.424 24.994 24.863 24.492 24.298 24.558 24.520 24.879 24.68624.518

7 24.504 24.833 24.747 24.468 24.263 24.775 24.747 24.591 24.73524.477

8 24.331 24.663 24.823 24.277 24.297 24.725 24.764 24.800 24.71724.636

9 24.266 24.658 24.810 24.303 24.418 24.602 24.872 24.625 24.81824.565

10 24.346 24.723 25.275 24.416 24.445 24.618 24.892 24.815 24.81424.604

11 24.405 24.635 25.333 24.613 24.514 24.668 24.707 24.987 24.79724.402

12 24.303 24.872 24.984 24.429 24.489 24.741 24.639 24.631 24.73724.448

13 24.333 24.923 25.124 24.578 24.375 24.628 24.511 24.677 24.76024.399

14 24.230 24.792 24.943 24.540 24.540 24.692 24.640 24.737 24.72624.427

15 24.459 24.806 25.114 24.614 24.462 24.704 24.687 24.684 24.73724.649

16 24.346 24.772 24.997 24.760 24.478 24.509 24.733 24.675 24.71624.417

17 24.442 24.803 25.190 24.538 24.731 24.653 24.875 24.746 24.75224.635

18 20:29.716 20:24.521 20:20.002 20:27.584 20:28.390 20:24.351 20:23.138 20:22.638 20:22.23620:26.672

19 24.157 25.302 24.796 24.249 24.454 24.650 24.802 24.973 24.72424.447

20 24.200 24.982 24.802 24.337 24.216 24.560 24.806 24.606 24.68624.379

21 24.115 24.925 24.680 24.488 24.303 24.469 24.600 24.550 24.58824.415

22 24.154 24.763 25.033 24.431 24.097 24.502 25.023 24.654 24.69824.421

23 24.269 24.901 25.168 24.214 24.231 24.606 24.681 24.584 24.39824.403

24 24.407 24.742 25.023 24.303 24.335 24.609 24.594 24.564 24.44624.464

25 24.377 24.836 25.315 24.372 24.329 24.757 24.827 24.979 24.57624.509

998 24.089 24.482 24.668 24.214 24.097 24.469 24.511 24.550 24.398MIN 24.343

24.504 25.302 26.583 24.760 24.731 26.679 26.734 26.476 26.580MAX 26.262

24.298 24.798 25.026 24.417 24.370 24.715 24.836 24.819 24.789AVG 24.549
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL TWINS MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

HAGERSTOWN SPEEDWAY - HAGERSTOWN, MARYLAND

ROUND 10 OF 22 - JULY 9, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

HAGERSTOWN HALF-MILE
17B

3 #30 #32 #37 #42 #69 #73 #88#28
2 S. Russell B. 

Schwarzenbache

r

S. Baer J. Wood B. Smith J. Halbert D. Lawrence J. Wood

1 KAW TRI KAW H-D H-D H-D KAWKAW

1 26.670 26.439 26.257 1:13.825 1:18.018 26.609 26.47426.509

2 25.240 25.447 24.903 24.726 24.778 24.978 25.09124.677

3 25.157 24.885 24.773 24.567 24.546 24.767 25.03624.655

4 25.029 24.991 25.188 24.551 24.580 24.602 24.79324.839

5 24.833 24.804 24.834 24.431 24.433 24.805 24.90424.655

6 24.919 24.757 24.781 24.536 24.622 24.797 25.08724.804

7 25.171 24.838 24.744 24.558 24.528 24.739 25.05924.765

8 25.109 24.811 25.021 24.645 24.635 24.795 25.11324.753

9 25.033 24.975 24.708 24.683 24.754 24.844 24.76224.789

10 25.088 25.161 24.724 24.632 24.599 24.923 25.03024.818

11 25.141 25.315 25.165 24.666 24.564 24.718 24.68624.863

12 25.101 24.865 24.885 24.874 24.640 24.707 24.99224.682

13 24.994 24.759 24.806 24.727 24.600 24.730 24.90924.726

14 25.114 24.955 24.977 24.634 24.500 24.840 25.16324.678

15 25.096 25.216 24.824 24.809 24.519 24.842 24.75824.716

16 25.335 25.221 24.768 24.599 24.575 24.826 25.05824.787

17 25.143 24.994 24.842 24.805 24.567 24.891 25.02524.917

18 20:17.750 20:19.283 20:21.263 20:24.481 20:25.309 20:22.851 20:20.01020:22.909

19 25.228 25.275 24.736 24.618 24.386 25.007 25.05724.847

20 25.300 24.669 24.750 24.422 24.430 24.669 24.89124.661

21 25.025 24.891 24.431 24.492 24.460 24.710 24.70724.688

22 25.663 24.875 24.594 24.392 24.552 24.686 24.70924.716

23 24.830 24.808 24.674 24.576 24.440 24.657 24.79324.828

24 24.901 24.910 24.343 24.412 24.403 24.638 24.84024.750

25 25.242 25.074 24.632 24.659 24.556 24.939 25.14324.682

998 24.830 24.669 24.343 24.392 24.386 24.602 24.686MIN 24.655

26.670 26.439 26.257 24.874 24.778 26.609 26.474MAX 26.509

25.182 25.039 24.848 24.609 24.551 24.863 25.003AVG 24.825
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